ABSTRACT
FOR
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

PROPOSAL NO. RFB-DHR-581214
OPENED: January 29, 2013

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF
SAFETY SHOES
to the Department of Human
Resources for Various Agencies, City .
and County of Honolulu, Honolulu, Lehigh Ouftfitters, LLC Robert Su, LLC dba Red Wing
- Shoe Store
Hawaii.
ITEM ESTIMATED
NO. QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL
1 |Men's Safety Shoe: 6 in. cut; Lehigh 500 81.99 40,995.00 100.00 50,000.00
5160 or approved equal
Brand Name & No. Lehigh 5236 Worx #5608
o |Men's Safety Shoe: 8 in. cut; Lehigh 300 79.99 23,997.00 110.00 33,000.00
5041 or approved equal
Brand Name & No. Georgia G8394 Worx #5808
3 Eng‘meers Boots: 9 in. or higher cut; 30 79.99 2.399.70 145.00 4.350.00
Lehigh 1213 or approved equal
Brand Name & No. Georgia G5723 Worx #5455
4 Electrician's Shoes: 6 in. cut; Lehigh 10 85.26 852 60 100.00 1,000.00
5088 or approved equal
Brand Name & No. Rocky R6003 Worx #5608
5 |'Velding Shoes; Lehigh 5326 or 15 79.99 1,199.85 130.00 1,950.00
approved equal
Brand Name & No. Georgia Romeo GR600 Worx #5424
6 Men's Climber Boots, 8 in. cut; Lehigh 15 99.99 1,499.85 200.00 3,000.00
5965 or approved equal
Brand Name & No. Georgia G8320 Red Wing #4420
7 Men's Safety Low-Cut Casual Shoes; 10 89.64 896.40 110.00 1.100.00
Converse 4402 or aproved equal
Brand Name & No. Rocky R6075 Worx #5007
Men's Safety Shoes, puncture
8 |resistant; Michelin XPX861 or 50 123.40 6,170.00 130.00 6,500.00
approved equal
Brand Name & No. XHY 866 Worx #5800
g |Men's Logger Boots, 8 in. cut; Lehigh 25 85.43 2,135.75 200.00 5,000.00
5964 or approved equal
Brand Name & No. Georgia G8320 Red Wing #4420
10 |WWomen's Safety Shoes, 6 in. cut 20 74.99 1,499.80 100.00 2,000.00
Lehigh 541 or approved equal
Brand Name & No. Georgia G3334 Worx #5345

* These figures are preliminary or apparent bid results of the date of bid opening. All bids are subject to evaluation.




